80 meter
Reeks:1
1
06 550
2
05 528
3
05 526
4
05 471
5
06 452
6
06 276
80 meter
Reeks:2
1
05 618
2
05 548
3
05 546
4
06 486
5
06 462
6
05 431
80 meter
Reeks:3
1
05 682
2
05 643
3
05 630
4
06 576
5
05 534
6
05 503
80 meter
Reeks:4
1
06 829
2
05 827
3

4263

4623

4883

4261

5187

4028

4004

4795

5472

3971

4331

4945

4511

4790

4963

4547

4024

4753

4231

3927

4960

Min Heren

GOSSEYE LEKO

WPdoc
Uur=14:12

DELMEIREN JASPER

ROGGE DAAN

DEBLOCK ARTHUR

HUYGHELIER JELLE

HOLSBEKE WOUT

Min Heren

Uur=14:12

DIERICK JULIAN

CLAUWS MART

MOREELS MAURO

CLAEYS SENNE

MAENHAUT JULES

LEFEVER JURRE

Min Heren

MEULEMAN LARS

Uur=14:12

VEREECKE STIJN

CLINCKSPOOR RENé

WAUTERS LOWIE

BRAEM QUINTEN

VERSTRAETE ROBBE

Min Heren

BOGAERT MATEO

DE KETELAERE

Uur=14:12

STAN

GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR

Pagina 1

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

RCG

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

RCG

RIEM

RCG

RCG

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

11.

12.

12.

12.

12.

13.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

10.

10.

11.

95

06

Q7

36

46

53

62

96

97

28

41

58

32

50

56

82

03

19

68

69

10



05 731
4
05 700
5
05 684
6
06 678
80 meter
Reeks:1
1
05 556
2
06 505
3
05 471
4
05 358
5
05 326
80 meter
Reeks:2
1
05 399
2
06 385
3
05 332
4
05 317
5
05 224
80 meter
Reeks:3
1
05 595
2
05 595
3
05 556
4
05 546
5
06 509
6
05 493
80 meter
Reeks:4
1

4947

4034

3974

9354

7575

7547

8110

7157

7239

8059

7785

7519

7240

7791

7046

7786

9677

7507

7212

7215

WPdoc
TAVERNIER VICTOR
VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE

Min Dames Uur=14:23
DE SCHRYVER ZHORA
YSEBAERT AUDE
PISON LOUISE
VANHOUTTE LOEKA

VERHEGGE FRAUKE

Min Dames Uur=14:23
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
DOOMS ASHLEY
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE
STEVENS LAURA

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

Min Dames Uur=14:23
DREELINCK JENNA
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
DEGUILLAUME GUENAELLE
DOSSCHE MARGAUX

BASTIL MARGAUX

Min Dames Uur=14:23

DE MUYNCK FIEN
Pagina 2

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

ACLE

ASVO

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

RCG

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RCG

RCG

ACLE

ACME

ASVO

ACME

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

13.

13.

12.

12.

13.

13.

13.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

11.

24

31

34

92

18

36

00

20

76

84

16

26

90

73

73

92

97

16

24

43



05 658
2
06 618
3
05 605
4
05 601
5
05 586
6
05 546
80 meter
Reeks:5
1
05 702
2
05 649
3
05 647
4
05 632
5
06 630
6
05 628
80 meter
Reeks:6
1
06 743
2
05 738
3
05 724
4
05 722
5
06 698
6
05 618
150 meter
Reeks:1
1
06
2
05
3
06
4
05

7949

7790

7577

7245

7061

7928

8195

7420

7542

7021

7393

7020

7402

7233

7018

7574

7789

4547

4623

4331

4261

WPdoc

LANSEN SAARTIJE

DETEMMERMAN NINA

DE SCHEPPER FLORE

BAETEN KAYLEIGH

VAN HULLE HANNE

Min Dames Uur=14:23

SAKWE NAOMI

DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

VERMEULEN LISA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

GOOSEN YANA

Min Dames Uur=14:23

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

NAESSENS PAULIEN

VAN DAELE JUTTA

BOONE YELENA

WILLAERT SARA

DE STERCKE FLORE

MACW

ASVO

ASVO

RIEM

RCG

RCG

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

KAAG

AZW

KAAG

AZW

AVMO

KAAG

ASVO

ASVO

Min Heren geen punten Uur=15:12

WAUTERS LOWIE
DELMEIREN JASPER
MAENHAUT 3JULES

DEBLOCK ARTHUR

Pagina 3

RIEM

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

22.

23.

23.

23.

62

68

70

77

97

23

47

48

55

56

57

05

o7

13

14

25

62

12

23

47

50



5
05

6
06
150 meter
Reeks:2

1
05

2
06

3
05

4
05

5
06
150 meter
Reeks:3

1
05

2
05

3
05

4
05

5
05
150 meter
Reeks:4

1
05

2
06

3
05

4
05

5
06

6
05
150 meter
Reeks:1

1
06

2
05

4945

4028

4061

3971

5472

4883

5014

4511

4963

4947

4004

4795

3927

4231

4034

4960

3974

4790

7575

7547

WPdoc
LEFEVER JURRE DEIN

HOLSBEKE WOUT RCG

Min Heren geen punten Uur=15:12

TALLTIEU LEANDRO AVR
CLAEYS SENNE DEIN
MOREELS MAURO ASVO
ROGGE DAAN ASVO
CARDON JARNE RCG

Min Heren geen punten Uur=15:12

MEULEMAN LARS ASVO
CLINCKSPOOR RENé RCG

TAVERNIER VICTOR DEIN
DIERICK JULIAN DEIN
CLAUWS MART ACME

Min Heren geen punten Uur=15:12

DE KETELAERE STAN DEIN
BOGAERT MATEO ASVO
VAN DER MEIREN ILTAN RCG

GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR ACME
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE DEIN
VEREECKE STIJN ACME

Min Dames geen punten Uur=15:18
YSEBAERT AUDE ASVO

PISON LOUISE AZW

Pagina 4

23.

24.

21.

22.

22.

22.

24.

21.

21.

21.

22.

22.

19.

20.

20.

20.

20.

21.

22.

22.

76

77

54

59

65

89

31

32

39

68

13

25

46

o1

16

53

54

33

67

88



3
06

4
05

5
05

6
06
150 meter
Reeks:2

1
05

2
05

3
05

4
05

5
05

6
05
150 meter
Reeks:3

1
06

2
05

3
05

4
06

5
05
150 meter
Reeks:4

1
05

2
05

3
05

4
06

5
05

05

8059

8110

7157

7495

7786

9354

9677

7216

7785

7028

7021

7245

7577

7507

7212

7233

8195

7215

7949

7790

7542

WPdoc

DOOMS ASHLEY DEIN
VANHOUTTE LOEKA DEIN
VERHEGGE FRAUKE DEIN
VERSTRAETE BAUKE RIEM

Min Dames geen punten Uur=15:18

VERBERCKMOES MAUD RCG
DE SCHRYVER ZHORA ACLE
DEGUILLAUME GUENAELLE ACLE
DARGENT MAXIME RCG
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE RCG
CAUFRIER ALLYSSA DEIN

Min Dames geen punten Uur=15:18

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN KAAG
BAETEN KAYLEIGH RIEM
DE SCHEPPER FLORE ASVO
DOSSCHE MARGAUX ACME
BASTIL MARGAUX ASVO

Min Dames geen punten Uur=15:18

VAN DAELE JUTTA AVMO
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE DEIN
DE MUYNCK FIEN ACME
LANSEN SAARTIJE MACW
DETEMMERMAN NINA ASVO
VERMEULEN LISA DEIN

Pagina 5

23.

24.

25.

27.

22.

22.

22.

23.

24.

24.

21.

21.

22.

22.

22.

20.

21.

21.

21.

22.

82

76

32

31

32

78

85

37

76

85

36

96

08

52

76

69

06

15

66

o1

NG



150 meter
Reeks:5

1
05

2
05

3
05

4
06

5
06

6
05
600 meter
Reeks:1

1
10 536

2
09 499

3
09 492

4
09 491

5
09 433

6
09 425

7
10 422

8
09 414

9
10 404

10
10 395

11
09 392

12
09 330

13
09 296
600 meter
Reeks:2

1
09 440

2
10 386

3
09 310

7018

7402

7420

7020

7574

7789

9372

7155

7285

6911

6836

7146

7076

6889

7194

7660

7568

8091

7651

8541

7732

7289

WPdoc

Min Dames geen punten Uur=15:18

BOONE YELENA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
WILLAERT SARA

DE STERCKE FLORE

Ben Heren Uur=16:35
NEYT VICTOR
BOGAERT MANO
FOUQUAERT LUKAS
OOSTERLINCK DRIES
SNAUWAERT FERRAN
TYTGAT GUNNAR
CHRISTIAENS LEON
NOTEBAERT THOR
GOSSEYE IL3JO
GEYS HENRI
MOUDRETSOV ILYA
POTVIN LEANDRO

BEHEYDT VICTOR

Ben Heren Uur=16:35
DEWAELE MILOS
BLONDEEL JULES

VAN DE VELDE BRENT

Pagina 6

KAAG

AZW

RCG

KAAG

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

ACME

KAAG

DEIN

HALE

HALE

DEIN

ASVO

HALE

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

KAAG

20.65

20.87

20.91

20.94

21.06

21.59

2'01.

2'04.

2'04.

2'05.

2'09.

2'09.

2'10.

2'10.

2'11.

2'12.

2'12.

2'17.

2'20.

2'08.

2'12.

2'19.

97

52

99

06

30

95

15

77

57

27

51

56

55

81

93

30



4
09 307
5
09 294
6
10 289
7
09 287
8
09 264
9
10 211
10
10 203
11
09 185
12
10 122
600 meter
Reeks:1
1
09 501
2
09 455
3
09 418
4
09 403
5
09 396
6
09 322
7
10 307
8
09 271
9
10 265
10
10 248
11
10 226
12
09 219
13
09 216
14
09 210
15
09 165
16

7136

6908

8418

8530

7682

6891

6842

8723

6929

1608

83

1417

2237

1070

920

192

321

58

324

763

76

1644

109

721

1705

WPdoc

VANDEPOELE MAXIM
DEKEYSER ILIO
COLPAERT KEANO
RUBBENS SEPPE
COCQUYT ILIO
VERVAET LEANDER

DE MESURE LEON

VAN DER BEKEN SEM

MAES MARIS SEPPE

Ben Dames Uur=16:36

VERGOTE JANNE

ZUTTERMAN FLORE

DOOMS HAILEY

MEEUSEN ANNA

VAN GASSE NANOU

IMPENS ALYS

SNOECK LéONIE

SIERENS FIEN

DE WILDE LISA

COSYNS FLOOR

BESSON OLIVIA

VAN MULDERS OONA

TURPIN LANA

HEEREN LOTTA

DELAMPER HAZEL

BOYDENS JINTE

Pagina 7

HALE

DEIN

HALE

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

HALE

ASVO

KAAG

ZA

ACME

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

2'19.

2'20.

2'21.

2'21.

2'23.

2'28.

2'29.

2'31.

2'39.

2'04.

2'07.

2'10.

2'11.

2'12.

2'18.

2'19.

2'22.

2'23.

2'25.

2'27.

2'27.

2'28.

2'28.

2'33.

2'37.

57

74

12

39

52

73

63

57

26

35

66

45

58

20

23

51

82

39

04

20

96

29

84

83

34



09 137 P
17

09 126 P
18

10 122 P
19

10 106 P
20

10 92 P

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1

08 672 P
2

08 637 P
3

07 635 P
4

07 633 P
5

07 627 P
6

08 618 P
7

07 592 P
8

07 582 P
9

07 581 P
10

07 573 P
11

07 565 P
12

07 524 P
13

07 513 P
14

08 495 p
15

07 491 P
16

07 478 P
07
07

1000 meter

Reeks:2
1

84

1816

74

79

637

494

147

102

1171

386

36

495

101

105

138

1897

90

720

835

109

140

0P

345
0P

2432

WPdoc

MARTENS FEMKE

KESTELEYN CELESTIEN

DE LODDER LINDE

VAERNEWYCK MAITé

Pup Heren Uur=16:37

VANOVERBEKE SEPPE

VAN LOO FLAVIO

VAN DER MEIREN JARON

OOSTERLINCK WOUT

KETSMAN SENNE

VAN DAELE 3JOREN

DE MESURE LUKA

CLAEYS JORAN

SAVANé DJIBRIL

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

HOUTHOOFT TIMON

STOOPS MIEL

DE LODDER ANDREAS

LEROUGE THOMAS

DIEPENDAELE MATS

DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT

MARTIN JOSSE

DE CRAENE LEANDER

Pup Heren Uur=16:37

MESTDAG NOAH

Pagina 8

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

ACME

RCG

KAAG

ASVO

AVMO

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

HALE

DEIN

RCG

HALE

DEIN

2'38.

2'39.

2'41.

2'43.

3'24.

3'28.

3'29.

3'29.

3'29.

3'30.

3'34.

3'35.

3'35.

3'36.

3'37.

3'42.

3'43.

3'45.

3'46.

3'48

3'39

74

31

53

59

90

86

10

28

93

99

o1

15

37

31

23

28

61

97

38

.13

NG

NG

.72



07 545 P
2

08 489 P
3

08 458 P
4

08 431 P
5

08 430 P
6

08 426 P
7

07 424 p
8

07 392 P
9

08 365 P
10

08 359 P
11

07 286 P
12

08 264 P
13

08 249 P
14

08 244 P
15

07 211 P
16

07 180 P
17

07 45 P

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1

07 559 P
2

07 544 P
3

08 541 P
4

07 531 P
5

07 522 P
6

07 519 P
7

07 512 P
8

08 486 P

93

2025

757

1185

374

2398

2453

96

115

817

89

429

37

219

91

489

3471

3503

3506

3465

4147

4228

4525

4079

WPdoc
LAUWAERT RUNE
KESTELEYN THIBO
VERSTRAETE JARRE
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
STAELENS NIELS
MUYS ELIAS
MAENHOUT STAN
D'HAENE LARS
VERZELE LOUIS
DELBAERE MAREK
DE WULF THIBO
COENE STEN
DE DAPPER WOUT
VAN GELDER RYAN
D'HUYVETTER 3JULES

PIETERS MAURO

Pup Dames Uur=16:58
IMPENS INE
DE WOLF JENTE
HOLSBEKE EVA
VAN MULDERS AUKE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
POTVIN MAITé

VAN RILLAER ELODIE

Pagina 9

DEIN

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

RIEM

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

RCG

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

3'46.

3'50.

3'54,

3'54.

3'55.

3'55.

3'59.

4'03.

4'04.

4'16.

4'19.

4'22.

4'23.

4'29.

4'35.

5'11.

3'37.

3'39.

3'40.

3'41.

3'42.

3'42.

3'43.

3'47.

67

75

40

49

06

38

83

71

62

00

65

32

18

32

30

72

98

80

18

44

54

88

71

03



9

08 474 P
10

o7 473 P
11

o7 427 P
12

08 412 P
13

o7 392 P
14

o7 376 P
15

08 364 P
16

08 363 P
17

08 347 P
18

o7 330 P
19

o7 308 P
20

o7 299 P
21

o7 226 P
o7

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1

09 244 P
2

10 242 P
3

10 240 P
4

09 225 P
5

09 187 P
6

10 165 P
7

09 162 P
8

09 158 P
9

10 139 P
10

10 126 P
11

3728

4077

3444

4107

5061

3464

4602

3719

3466

3501

4885

5238

3468

6836

9372

9443

7682

6889

7636

7568

7155

7076

6891

7146

WPdoc
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE

MEULEMAN ASTRID
DE WILDE JANA
WAUTERS LENIE
VERGOTE FLORE
D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE
DHAENENS TLONA
BASTIL JULIE
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
BRAEM LOTTE
MUYLAERT BRITTE
MOREELS MARTA
VERVAET ELISE

STIERENS LORE

Ben Heren Uur=15:08

SNAUWAERT FERRAN
NEYT VICTOR
VERSCHELDEN LION
COCQUYT ILIO
NOTEBAERT THOR
DELBAERE MILAS
MOUDRETSOV ILYA
BOGAERT MANO
CHRISTIAENS LEON
VERVAET LEANDER

TYTGAT GUNNAR

Pagina 10

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

RIEM

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

HALE

DEIN

HALE

3'48.

3'48.

3'54.

3'56.

3'59.

4'02.

4'03.

4'04.

4'06.

4'09.

4'12.

4'13.

4'26.

59

80

87

94

82

Q7

80

04

44

00

45

91

41

NG

27.25m

27.11m

26.88m

25.78m

22.79m

21.07m

20.84m

20.49m

19.02m

18.00m

17.96m



WPdoc

09 126 P

12 6908 DEKEYSER ILIO DEIN 17.86m
09 125 P

13 7289 VAN DE VELDE BRENT KAAG 17.51m
09 120 P

14 7285 FOUQUAERT LUKAS ACME 17.46m
09 120 P

15 8541 DEWAELE MILOS ASVO 17.21m
09 116 P

16 7660 GEYS HENRI HALE 17.19m
10 116 P

17 6929 MAES MARIS SEPPE DEIN 16.27m
10 105 P

18 7651 BEHEYDT VICTOR DEIN 16.05m
09 102 P

19 8091 POTVIN LEANDRO ASVO 15.71m
09 98 P

20 7194 GOSSEYE IL3JO ASVO 14.20m
10 79 P

21 6842 DE MESURE LEON DEIN 13.94m
10 76 P

22 8530 RUBBENS SEPPE DEIN 12.94m
09 64 P

23 7732 BLONDEEL 3JULES ACME 12.83m
10 62 P

24 8418 COLPAERT KEANO HALE 12.55m
10 59 P

25 7136 VANDEPOELE MAXIM HALE 11.86m
09 50 P

26 8723 VAN DER BEKEN SEM DEIN 9.14m
09 18 P
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=16:13
Reeks:1

1 84 MARTENS FEMKE DEIN 19.87m
09 150 P

2 207 DE BOIS NORA RCG 19.33m
09 143 P

3 321 SIERENS FIEN ACME 18.34m
09 131 P

4 2237 MEEUSEN ANNA HALE 17.59m
09 121 P

5 90 IMPENS ALYS KAAG 17.21m
09 116 P

6 763 BESSON OLIVIA ACME 15.75m
10 98 P

7 58 DE WILDE LISA DEIN 15.50m
10 95 P

8 83 ZUTTERMAN FLORE DEIN 14.55m
09 83 P

9 1417 DOOMS HAILEY DEIN 14.45m
09 82 P

Pagina 11



10

09 72 P
11

10 72 P
12

10 67 P
13

10 54 P
14

09 53 P
15

09 37 P
16

09 36 P
17

10 34 P
18

09 26 P
19

09 9P
20

10 3P
21

10 0P
22

10 0P

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

07 568 P
2

07 417 P
2

07 417 P
4

08 417 P
5

07 369 P
5

07 369 P
5

07 369 P
8

08 369 P
8

07 369 P
8

08 369 P
11

07 369 P
12

76

192

82

79

1644

1705

109

74

721

1070

1327

324

1816

147

140

105

429

1171

36

2398

494

219

96

101

835

WPdoc
VAN MULDERS OONA

SNOECK LéONIE

D'HAENE LENTL

VAERNEWYCK MAITé

TURPIN LANA

BOYDENS JINTE

HEEREN LOTTA

DE LODDER LINDE

DELAMPER HAZEL

VAN GASSE NANOU

GLORIEUX LORE

COSYNS FLOOR

KESTELEYN CELESTIEN

Pup Heren Uur=15:52

VAN DER MEIREN JARON

MARTIN JOSSE

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

COENE STEN

KETSMAN SENNE

DE MESURE LUKA

MUYS ELIAS

VAN LOO FLAVIO

VAN GELDER RYAN

D'HAENE LARS

SAVANé DJIBRIL

DIEPENDAELE MATS
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DEIN

ZA

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

RCG

RCG

DEIN

KAAG

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

HALE

13.

13.

13.

12.

12.

10.

10.

10

60m

59m

22m

18m

10m

72m

69m

.50m

.85m

.38m

.85m

.06m

.98m

.40m

.25m

.25m

.25m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.15m



WPdoc

o7 323 P

13 817 DELBAERE MAREK DEIN 1.15m
o7 323 P

13 1185 VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE ASVO 1.15m
08 323 P

15 138 HOUTHOOFT TIMON RCG 1.15m
o7 323 P

16 495 CLAEYS JORAN ACME 1.10m
o7 278 P

16 386 VAN DAELE JOREN AVMO 1.10m
08 278 P

16 90 DE LODDER ANDREAS DEIN 1.10m
o7 278 P

19 2025 KESTELEYN THIBO ASVO 1.10m
08 278 P

20 2432 MESTDAG NOAH DEIN 1.05m
o7 235 P

21 637 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE AZW 1.05m
08 235 P

21 37 DE DAPPER WOUT DEIN 1.05m
08 235 P

21 93 LAUWAERT RUNE DEIN 1.05m
08 235 P

24 374 STAELENS NIELS ACME 1.00m
08 194 P

24 489 PIETERS MAURO ACME 1.00m
o7 194 P

24 115 VERZELE LOUIS DEIN 1.00m
08 194 P

24 345 DE CRAENE LEANDER HALE 1.00m
o7 194 P

24 757 VERSTRAETE JARRE RIEM 1.00m
08 194 P

24 2453 MAENHOUT STAN DEIN 1.00m
o7 194 P

30 27 DE WOLF JASPER DEIN 0.95m
08 156 P

31 720 LEROUGE THOMAS ASVO 0.95m
08 156 P

31 89 DE WULF THIBO DEIN 0.95m
08 156 P

109 DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT DEIN GP

o7 0P
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=16:57
Reeks:1

1 4525 POTVIN MAITé ASVO 1.34m
o7 506 P

2 3471 IMPENS INE KAAG 1.25m
o7 417 P

3 4228 VAN MOORHEM LIEKE RIEM 1.20m
o7 369 P

Pagina 13



WPdoc

4 4077 MEULEMAN ASTRID ASVO 1.15m
o7 323 P

5 4602 DHAENENS ILONA DEIN 1.15m
08 323 P

6 4612 CHIERS CATO ASVO 1.15m
08 323 P

7 3444 DE WILDE JANA DEIN 1.15m
o7 323 P

7 4147 DEPUYDT ISAURA DEIN 1.15m
o7 323 P

9 3445 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA DEIN 1.10m
08 278 P

9 5061 VERGOTE FLORE RIEM 1.10m
o7 278 P

11 4885 MUYLAERT BRITTE RIEM 1.10m
o7 278 P

11 3728 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE ASVO 1.10m
08 278 P

13 4613 CHIERS MARTE ASVO 1.05m
08 235 P

14 3468 VERVAET ELISE DEIN 1.05m
o7 235 P

14 5238 MOREELS MARTA ASVO 1.05m
o7 235 P

16 4107 WAUTERS LENIE RIEM 1.00m
08 194 P

16 3719 BASTIL JULIE ASVO 1.00m
08 194 P

16 3466 VAERNEWYCK MARGOT DEIN 1.00m
08 194 P

16 3722 STERENS LORE ACME 1.00m
o7 194 P

16 3465 VAN MULDERS AUKE DEIN 1.00m
o7 194 P

21 3455 VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE DEIN 1.00m
o7 194 P

22 3501 BRAEM LOTTE RCG 0.95m
o7 156 P

22 3506 HOLSBEKE EVA RCG 0.95m
08 156 P

22 3503 DE WOLF JENTE RCG 0.95m
o7 156 P

22 4079 VAN RILLAER ELODIE ASVO 0.95m
08 156 P
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=14:44
Reeks:1

1 3728 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE ASVO 7.11m
08 354 P

2 3471 IMPENS INE KAAG 7.06m
07 351 P

3 3444 DE WILDE JANA DEIN 6.89m
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07 340
4
07 311
5
07 309
6
07 270
7
08 261
8
08 257
9
07 251
10
07 249
11
07 249
12
07 234
13
07 234
14
08 224
15
07 222
16
07 210
17
07 203
18
08 199
19
07 190
20
07 186
21
08 178
22
08 171
23
08 169
24
08 127
kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1
o7 524
2
08 446
3
08 438

P

4525
P

3501
P

4228
P

4079
P

3466
P

3722
P

4077
P

3468
P

4147
P

3465
P

3445
P

5238
P

3503
P

4885
P

4612
P

5061
P

3455
P

4602
P

4107
P

3719
P

4613
P
2,000kg

105
P

1185
P

494
P

WPdoc

POTVIN MAITé

BRAEM LOTTE

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

VAN RILLAER ELODIE

VAERNEWYCK MARGOT

SIERENS LORE

MEULEMAN ASTRID

VERVAET ELISE

DEPUYDT ISAURA

VAN MULDERS AUKE

VERSCHELDEN ENOLA

MOREELS MARTA

DE WOLF JENTE

MUYLAERT BRITTE

CHIERS CATO

VERGOTE FLORE

VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE

DHAENENS ILONA

WAUTERS LENIE

BASTIL JULIE

CHIERS MARTE

Pup Heren Uur=16:17

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE

VAN LOO FLAVIO
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ASVO

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

.46m

.43m

.83m

.69m

.64m

.55m

.52m

.51m

.29m

.29m

.13m

.10m

.91m

.81m

.74m

.61m

.54m

.42m

.31m

.28m

.62m

.65m

.48m

.37m



o7

o7

o7

08

08

o7

o7

08

o7

o7

08

o7

o7

o7

o7

08

o7

o7

08

08

o7

o7

o7

o7

08

08

401

400

397

387

360

352
10
349
11
340
12
330
13
320
14
312
15
299
16
293
17
289
18
285
19
264
20
260
21
259
22
257
23
251
24
246
25
235
26
223
27
221
28
213
29
207

835

140

101

429

637

817

219

386

632

147

89

489

138

495

2398

115

36

1171

93

96

91

90

109

2453

757

2025

WPdoc
DIEPENDAELE MATS

MARTIN JOSSE
SAVANé DJIBRIL
COENE STEN
VANOVERBEKE SEPPE
DELBAERE MAREK
VAN GELDER RYAN
VAN DAELE 3JOREN
SPELEERS JEROME
VAN DER MEIREN JARON
DE WULF THIBO
PIETERS MAURO
HOUTHOOFT TIMON
CLAEYS JORAN

MUYS ELIAS
VERZELE LOUIS

DE MESURE LUKA
KETSMAN SENNE
LAUWAERT RUNE
D'HAENE LARS
D'HUYVETTER JULES
DE LODDER ANDREAS
DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT
MAENHOUT STAN
VERSTRAETE JARRE

KESTELEYN THIBO
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HALE

RCG

DEIN

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

RIEM

AVMO

AZW

RCG

DEIN

ACME

RCG

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

.82m

. 80m

.75m

.60m

.20m

.08m

.03m

.89m

.75m

.60m

.48m

.27m

.19m

.13m

.o6m

.75m

.68m

.66m

.63m

.54m

.46m

.30m

.12m

.08m

.96m

.87m



30
07 203
31
08 193
32
07 186
33
08 175
34
08 162
35
07 156
36
08 154
08
speerwerpen
Reeks:1
1
05 597
2
06 511
3
05 506
4
05 427
5
05 419
6
06 407
7
05 404
8
05 376
9
05 318
10
05 315
11
05 286
12
05 282
13
06 265
14
05 248
15
05 248
16
06 240
17

345
P

27
P

2432
P

37
P

720
P

1897
P

1586
P

374

0P
400g

3927
P

3974
P

4795
P

4511
P

4753
P

4547
P

4960
P

4790
P

4947
P

4024
P

5472
P

4623
P

4130
P

4883
P

4261
P

5187
P

4331

WPdoc
DE CRAENE LEANDER

DE WOLF JASPER
MESTDAG NOAH

DE DAPPER WOUT
LEROUGE THOMAS
STOOPS MIEL
DEPRAETERE ILIANO

STAELENS NIELS

Min Heren Uur=16:41
DE KETELAERE STAN
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
CLAUWS MART
MEULEMAN LARS
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
WAUTERS LOWIE
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
VEREECKE STIJIN
TAVERNIER VICTOR
BRAEM QUINTEN
MOREELS MAURO
DELMEIREN JASPER
DE VREESE YARON
ROGGE DAAN
DEBLOCK ARTHUR
HUYGHELIER JELLE

MAENHAUT JULES
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HALE

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

RCG

RIEM

ACME

ACME

DEIN

RCG

ASVO

ASVO

RCG

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

ACME

34.

30.

29.

26.

25.

25.

24.

23.

20.

20.

18.

18.

17.

17.

16.

16.

16.

.81m

.65m

.54m

.37m

.17m

.07m

.O5m

GP

45m

18m

96m

o2m

62m

03m

86m

45m

52m

41m

94m

69m

85m

01m

99m

58m

56m



06 240
18
06 237
19
06 230
20
06 202
21
05 184
22
06 158
23
06 136
05
05
speerwerpen
Reeks:1
1
05 447
2
05 426
3
05 384
4
05 375
5
05 335
6
05 274
7
06 258
8
05 249
9
05 232
10
05 227
11
05 222
12
05 220
13
05 206
14
05 201
15
05 184
16
06 180

p

5014
p

4231
p

3971
p

4945
p

4263
p

4028
p

4963

0P

4034

0P
400g

7046
p

7245
p

9354
p

7789
p

7018
p

7790
p

7020
p

7393
p

7791
p

7239
p

9677
p

7542
p

7215
p

7212
p

8195
p

8059
p

WPdoc

CARDON JARNE
BOGAERT MATEO
CLAEYS SENNE
LEFEVER JURRE
GOSSEYE LEKO
HOLSBEKE WOUT
CLINCKSPOOR RENé

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN

Min Dames Uur=17:30
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
DE SCHRYVER ZHORA
DE STERCKE FLORE
BOONE YELENA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
GOOSEN YANA
DREELINCK JENNA
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
DEGUILLAUME GUENAELLE
VERMEULEN LISA
DE MUYNCK FIEN
BASTIL MARGAUX
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE

DOOMS ASHLEY
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RCG

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

RIEM

ACLE

ASVO

KAAG

ASVO

KAAG

AZW

ASVO

RCG

ACLE

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

16.

16.

14.

13.

12.

11.

27.

25.

23.

23.

21.

18.

17.

17.

16.

15.

15.

15.

14.

14.

13.

13.

41m

o9m

64m

69m

34m

22m

GP

GP

03m

97m

87m

42m

42m

29m

52m

o6m

18m

89m

68m

56m

81m

60m

72m

48m



17

05 172 P
18

05 170 P
19

05 159 P
20

06 149 P
21

05 147 P
22

06 146 P
23

06 123 P
24

05 93 P
25

06 93 P
26

05 85 P
06

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

09 254 P
2

09 239 P
3

09 234 P
4

09 201 P
5

10 201 P
6

09 201 P
7

10 151 P
8

09 151 P
9

09 149 P
10

09 138 P
11

10 127 P
12

09 123 P
13

09 99 P
14

7216

7157

7519

7575

7577

7574

7949

7240

7495

8110

1608

83

109

1070

192

2237

58

321

920

1705

763

84

721

1644

WPdoc
DARGENT MAXIME

VERHEGGE FRAUKE

STEVENS LAURA

YSEBAERT AUDE

DE SCHEPPER FLORE

WILLAERT SARA

LANSEN SAARTIJE

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

VERSTRAETE BAUKE

VANHOUTTE LOEKA

DOSSCHE MARGAUX

Ben Dames Uur=15:03

VERGOTE JANNE
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
HEEREN LOTTA
VAN GASSE NANOU
SNOECK LéONIE
MEEUSEN ANNA

DE WILDE LISA
SIERENS FIEN
IMPENS ALYS
BOYDENS JINTE
BESSON OLIVIA
MARTENS FEMKE
DELAMPER HAZEL

TURPIN LANA
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RCG

DEIN

RCG

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

MACW

RCG

RIEM

DEIN

ACME

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ZA

HALE

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

13.

12.

12.

11.

11.

11.

10

10m

o6m

40m

88m

80m

72m

.55m

.96m

.93m

.50m

GP

.56m

.49m

.47m

.31m

.31m

.31m

.05m

.05m

.04m

.98m

.92m

.90m

.76m

.64m



09 80 P
15

09 78 P
16

10 77 P
17

09 65 P
18

10 63 P
19

10 62 P
20

10 52 P
21

10 49 P
22

10 12 P

Min 05

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

09 209
2

10 197
3

09 189
4

09 177
5

09 173
6

10 164
7

10 151
8

09 147
9

10 136
10

09 136
11

09 120
12

10 120
13

10 106
14

09 9% P
15

09 85 P

207

79

76

82

324

74

1816

1327

6889

9443

7155

8541

7285

7076

9372

7682

7660

7568

6836

7732

7636

6908

8530

WPdoc
DE BOIS NORA
VAERNEWYCK MAITé
VAN MULDERS OONA
D'HAENE LENTL
COSYNS FLOOR
DE LODDER LINDE
KESTELEYN CELESTIEN
GLORIEUX LORE

VERHEGGE FRAUKE

Ben Heren Uur=17:15
NOTEBAERT THOR
VERSCHELDEN LION
BOGAERT MANO
DEWAELE MILOS
FOUQUAERT LUKAS
CHRISTIAENS LEON
NEYT VICTOR
COCQUYT ILIO
GEYS HENRI
MOUDRETSOV ILYA
SNAUWAERT FERRAN
BLONDEEL JULES
DELBAERE MILAS
DEKEYSER ILIO

RUBBENS SEPPE
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RCG

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

HALE

ACME

ACME

HALE

ACME

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

.63m

.62m

.54m

.53m

.52m

.45m

.43m

.10m

NG

.35m

.29m

.25m

.19m

.17m

.12m

.O5m

.03m

.97m

.97m

.88m

.88m

. 80m

.70m

.67m



16
09 80
17
09 78
18
09 74
19
10 68
20
09 68
21
09 68
22
09 63
23
10 61
24
10 55
25
10 49
26
10 47
verspringen
Reeks:1
1
05 480
2
05 475
3
06 438
4
05 416
5
05 386
6
05 379
7
05 366
8
06 350
9
05 347
10
06 345
11
05 338
12
05 326
13
05 314
14

7136

7289

7651

6842

8091

8723

7146

8418

6891

7194

6929

7402

7542

7020

7018

7233

7046

7215

8121

7420

7507

7061

7393

7245

7212

WPdoc
VANDEPOELE MAXIM

VAN DE VELDE BRENT

BEHEYDT VICTOR

DE MESURE LEON

POTVIN LEANDRO

VAN DER BEKEN SEM

TYTGAT GUNNAR

COLPAERT KEANO

VERVAET LEANDER

GOSSEYE IL3JO

MAES MARIS SEPPE

Min Dames Uur=16:33

NAESSENS PAULIEN

VERMEULEN LISA

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

BOONE YELENA

VAN DAELE JUTTA

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

DE MUYNCK FIEN

DHONDT RUNE

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

DOSSCHE MARGAUX

VAN HULLE HANNE

GOOSEN YANA

BAETEN KAYLEIGH

BASTIL MARGAUX
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HALE

KAAG

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

HALE

HALE

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

AVMO

RCG

ACME

ACG

RCG

ACME

RCG

AZW

RIEM

ASVO

.64m

.63m

.60m

.56m

.56m

.56m

.53m

.51m

.47m

.43m

.41m

.50m

.48m

.34m

.25m

.13m

.10m

.05m

.98m

.97m

.96em

.93m

.88m

.83m

.83m



05 314
15
05 310
16
06 308
17
05 303
18
05 296
19
05 296
20
06 292
21
05 289
22
05 283
23
05 254
24
05 254
25
06 241
26
05 232
27
06 228
28
05 226
29
05 214
30
05 211
31
05 203
32
05 175
33
05 154
34
06 149
35
05 132
36
05 106
37
05 88 P
Ben 10
verspringen
Reeks:1

9354

7574

8195

7789

7790

7021

9677

7928

7239

7791

7949

7216

7575

7577

7786

7547

8110

7157

7240

8059

7519

7028

7785

WPdoc
DE SCHRYVER ZHORA
WILLAERT SARA
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE
DE STERCKE FLORE
DETEMMERMAN NINA
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DEGUILLAUME GUENAELLE
SAKWE NAOMI
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
DREELINCK JENNA
LANSEN SAARTIJE
DARGENT MAXIME
YSEBAERT AUDE
DE SCHEPPER FLORE
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
PISON LOUISE
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
VERHEGGE FRAUKE
VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
DOOMS ASHLEY
STEVENS LAURA
CAUFRIER ALLYSSA
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE

BESSON OLIVIA

Min Heren Uur=17:15
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ACLE

ASVO

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

ACLE

RCG

RCG

ASVO

MACW

RCG

ASVO

ASVO

RCG

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

RCG

ACME

.81m

. 80m

.78m

.75m

.75m

.73m

.72m

.69m

.56m

.56m

.50m

.46m

.44m

.43m

.37m

.36m

.32m

.18m

.07m

.04m

.95m

. 80m

.69m

NG



05

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

664

485

472

438

436

433

423

369

359
10
345
11
345
12
321
13
319
14
319
15
314
16
301
17
298
18
294
19
276
20
263
21
256
22
234
23
199
24
158

3927

4034

4963

4547

4511

4231

3974

4061

4947

4024

5187

4795

4004

4753

4960

4130

4945

4790

4623

4331

4261

3971

5014

5472

WPdoc
DE KETELAERE STAN

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
CLINCKSPOOR RENé
WAUTERS LOWIE
MEULEMAN LARS
BOGAERT MATEO

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
TALLIEU LEANDRO
TAVERNIER VICTOR
BRAEM QUINTEN
HUYGHELIER JELLE
CLAUWS MART
DIERICK JULIAN
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
DE VREESE YARON
LEFEVER 3JURRE
VEREECKE STIJN
DELMEIREN JASPER
MAENHAUT 3JULES
DEBLOCK ARTHUR
CLAEYS SENNE
CARDON JARNE

MOREELS MAURO
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DEIN

RCG

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

DEIN

AVR

DEIN

RCG

ACME

ACME

DEIN

RCG

ACME

RCG

DEIN

ACME

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

RCG

ASVO

.17m

.52m

.47m

.34m

.33m

.32m

.28m

.06m

.02m

.96m

.96m

.86m

.85m

.85m

.83m

.77m

.76m

.74m

.66m

.60m

.57m

.47m

.30m

.09m



